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
bath, attached garage. One of the beat
buys, and can cell with low down pay-
ment.

CaU O. V. HUM or eTTANLKT BROWN
With

STATE FINANCE CO.
Realtor,

1(7 I. High St. Phon,
Etas. ( e3

NELSON
Welcome Wagon Sponsor

SOUTH 15TH STREET
OWNER MOVINO TO COUNTRY

plastered home, hwd. firs.,
Inside utllltr rm., lot (0 x 100, 1 blk.
to bus. Price 87000. call Mrs. Wootten.

$4800 FULL PRICE
home, fplace., new wiring,

new plumbing, good location, conven-
ient to gtete cap.. Oen. hospital.

achool. Call lire. Wootten.

WANTED IN KEIZER
garaie with hom. In

oooo to 310,000 bracket. Call Al.
Well,,

DUPLEX
Beautiful home and

apt. View location, hlihlr
neighborhood. Price PI, WO,

CaU Mr. Schmidt.

UNUSUAL DESIGN
KINOWOOD NHOHTi

House et apart by Its charm even
In this section of lovely homes. This

(St den home is situated with
an east and west view, built by owner,
beautllul lot 10 I 330, call for appt.
Price llt.SOO.

3 Bdrms. - One Floor
RANCH 8TYLI DI LUX!

Achievement In new home design lt
arrangement. If you appreciate a

home, good neighborhood,
flout construction, this ranch
style home with all Us beauty and
charm will pie tie the most xaitidioua.
Beautiful burl maple kitchen bullt-ln-

white oak floors, Arlsona sandstone
fplace, dble. gar. Ak for appt. to see
more or these ouutanoina leaturea
Price 133,000.

NELSON & NELSON
aptciALizma realtor

701 M. High St. Ph.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
. CLAUDE KCLOOIU 7T

Meed, a faw Ustlnaa smu amd
forms tor H. Capital SH. atUaa, Pa.

leoa n. uarrrou . m
OBEAT BtlTlNO BIHAHD far ferM

ana aarawaa, uat roar, with Olbsvth
Land Co. sm T. T, Aadeneo. Pane
Agent Phon Bra aa

WOTicii it rour proper tr te lor aae..
.

v-- t,,uHu sh. 1. wis. aw, w.
w, - - k

BTATB PINANCB CO, kBALTCM
IIS a. Blah Bt, aaye

WE ABB badlf la swed t t ud
loom homes, ra Le.ua Dirt. Ale. how
menu. What hare rout
All IBAAK, BBALTOR, PB. 41111

'

u a. taawar. an. tg a
WB HESH UBIiuas BADLT on anas

wk aooa a aa
homes.
Is. E. KLUMPP. TlHAT.TnT
lot Portland ltd. ph.

ABB la need et good fcaaee, t.
eeu, in ex aaar Beuegg. ii rou wtaB
to list rour nrnnertv tor saI.. sm.

OaUBEHHOBBT BBOBh BBALTOBB.
is. a. uoertr pb..ci... .....ew

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
O ACEES under oultlratlon ( mile.

acuta or oeicm, ror modern I hed
loom nous u eteuta. jsos a. capitalJournal. sm

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITH5

Hiway Frontage .

MB North. Appro. It ft Irate,1 acre slue. Older BR home. Lovely
tree and grounds. 410,000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
MM Wallace M. . Ph.' edM

WANT TO RrriRX IN
' THE REDWOOD COUNTRY!

(Wllh Oroaa Income et M3M.)
With tlm. to enjoy ateelahoed tlshlngi
Ideal retlrment . Income property la
Blue Lake, Calif. (near I u rake).
Shamrock haa 10 complete-
ly remodeled and turnlahed unite:
rooma and 4 email apta, (3 4k 3 rmg.)
wlth modem tub ee slower baths, kit-
chen, with O.X. refr. A, rangea.
Youngatowa Steel etnka ek eablnata.
Blec. heat, Laundrr with automatl.
drrer. Meeds nothing. Keep It neat
and lk will keep rou. in a lumber
town with housing ehojttag. aaap
to keep rented. Price M,OM about
half down. BaL AIM. per mo. Writ.
Bernard Klrsch, Box all, Areata,
Calif, or Ph. Areata 110, . cd3

LOCAL WHOLESALE COBPOBATIOM
wieheg AddlUonal capital for axpan-al-

purpose. Aetlv. ar
atockhoidere conaldared. Box 13, Cap-
ital Journal. edM

MILK BOOTES lor aa!.. Haul to
Ulneaa forcing gale. Ileaaon-abl- e.

Phone 4117 Woodburn. cd

TAVERN
AND 7 CABINS

'
Doing tin. business. Be. Torn BIS at

Port Bill Tavern PrL or Bat. eve. ea
Klwar 11, 1 muea west ot WlUamlna,
Or.. ,. cdtt

WANT TO RETIRE IN
thb sxmroaa nrMiwmve
(With Oroaa Income of l30o.)

With tlm, to enjoy eteelhhead ftahtntl
Ideal retlrment Income property la
Blue Lake, Calif, (near Bur.ka).Shamrock hu 10 complete
ly remodeled and turnlahed units;

'

rooma and 4 email apta. (3 eh 3 rm..)
with modem tub As ghowar hatha,

with OA refr. 4 range,,
Youngatowa steel elnej As oahlnekt,
Xlec beat. Laundry with automatl.
dryer. Meeds nothing. Xeep It neat
and It will keep you. In a lumber
town with homing ahortag. ... easyto keep rented. Price (30,000 about
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
be the owner ol thla I Br, Rm. home
with auto. F. A. heat, mahotanr pan
nellnf about fireplace. BEB XT BUT
IT.

A STEAL
CtfOfiC IN, Juit off state Bt 4 bed
rooms, 9 batha, H. W, lioon clown,
flreplaee, ell forced air Fur. in baae
ment. Total price M00. Mt terma.
Don't be eorrr call now.

12 JUDftON
TI down nova In todar. 1 br., I loU.

Bee thla tardea epot now.
FOR RENT

1 br. rat., H A. partially fur. Chick
houie, Vt, block to bua. , Mo.oo
1 br. Richmond dut. Mice eottaae 3K.oo
I br. apt. W. Salem 140.00
1 br. fur. Apt. W. flalem I.00

JOE HUTCHIBOK Realtor
til Ediewater. Pho. 474S

Or Pho. J18t eS

OFFOIITB Intlewood ichool. II4SI bnya
thla quite new 1 bedroom home In thla
dealrable location. Auto, oil heat. Make
aa offer.

E. A. McGlauflin, Rltr.
t Center 31,11, Bee.

Uving room, attractive
kitchen, dining area, utlllttee,

forced air oil furnace, In-

sulated and weathers tripped. Lot 10 x
130, shade trees. 3T31 Harvey Ave.,
South Village. Excellent buy at

By Owner. Phone 33321, or drive
out alter fl p.m. or Sunday, a9S

BT OWVKB South, near Baker school.
Large fenced corner lot. Paved streets,
fruit, nut trees and garden. Older 3
bedroom house. Needs repairs. Corner
Plr and East WlUon. Phone 38901.

a93

CLASSIFIED AnVTRTIIlNQ
Per Word. tints l&e
Per Ward e

' Per Ward, tj tlaee lee
Per Ward, t Month COe
No Refmds Mlilman 19 Wards.

ftKADEBfl la Leeel Newa Oelaan
Only Per Ward le

Mlnlnia 19 Warde

Tg) Place Ad fn Bame Dar1!
Paper, Phone

Before 10 sun

trade for eity or amaller acreage. PH

Ed Lukinbeal Realtor
431 N.. High St.

XVI. call 3 Ull m 4fM


